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THE TUBE CLEANING HYBRID

Bi-Directional Stainless Steel  
Tube Brush
Goodway Bi-Directional Stainless Steel Tube Brushes provide a unique 
combination of aggressive brushing and wiping action. They are color-
coded for easy identification, feature stainless steel bristles set in a coil, 
and capped at both ends by three wiping blades. They are ideal for 
removing medium to hard deposits from condenser and component 
heat exchanger tubes.

PATENT NOS. D554374, 8051523

FEATURES
• Bi-directional for easy loading

• Hybrid design for maximum 
cleaning power

• Color-coded for  easy 
identification

• Reusable

• For smooth bore tubes

• Compatible with BSL-50

• Works with select  
non-Goodway guns

Bi-Directional Stainless Steel Brush: Stainless Steel Tube 
Brushes are available for tubes 3/4” O.D up to 1 1/4” O.D. with BWG 
ranges 16-25 Additional sizes available — 
    Call for Prices and Quantity Discounts

PART NUMBER PISTON 
COLOR

TUBE 
O.D. GAUGE TUBE I.D.

CBSE-075-18  
CBSE-075-20 
CBSE-075-22

Black 
Red
Blue

0.75”  
 0.75”    
0.75”

18
20 
22

0.652” 
0.680” 
0.694”

CBSE-087-18  
CBSE-087-20 
CBSE-087-22

Black 
Red
Blue

0.875” 
0.875” 
0.875”

18
20 
22

0.777” 
0.805” 
0.819”

CBSE-100-16 
CBSE-100-18 
CBSE-100-20 
CBSE-100-22

Yellow 
Black 
Red
Blue

1.000”
1.000” 
1.000” 
1.000”

16
18
20 
22

0.870” 
0.902” 
0.930” 
0.944”

CBSE-112-18  
CBSE-112-20 
CBSE-112-22

Black 
Red
Blue

1.125”
1.125” 
1.125”

18
20 
22

1.027” 
1.055” 
1.069”

CBSE-125-18  
CBSE-125-20 
CBSE-125-22

Black 
Red
Blue

1.250” 
1.250” 
1.250”

18
20 
22

1.152” 
1.180” 
1.194”

IMPROVED 
BRISTLES

Victor Crespo
Director – Power Industry Division
vcrespo@goodway.com
800-243-7932 x6373

Or vist goodway.com to connect with 
a sales representative in your area 

Free Demos Are Available


