

## **Bi-Directional Stainless Steel Tube Brush**

Goodway Bi-Directional Stainless Steel Tube Brushes provide a unique combination of aggressive brushing and wiping action. They are colorcoded for easy identification, feature stainless steel bristles set in a coil, and capped at both ends by three wiping blades. They are ideal for removing medium to hard deposits from condenser and component heat exchanger tubes.

## **FEATURES**

- Bi-directional for easy loading
- Hybrid design for maximum cleaning power
- Color-coded for easy identification

- For smooth bore tubes
- Compatible with BSL-50
- Works with select non-Goodway guns

Reusable

Bi-Directional Stainless Steel Brush: Stainless Steel Tube Brushes are available for tubes 3/4" O.D up to 1 1/4" O.D. with BWG ranges 16-25......Additional sizes available – **Call for Prices and Quantity Discounts** 

## **Victor Crespo**

Director - Power Industry Division vcrespo@goodway.com 800-243-7932 x6373

Or vist goodway.com to connect with a sales representative in your area

Free Demos Are Available



**IMPROVED** 

**BRISTLES** 

PATENT NOS. D554374, 8051523

PART NUMBER	COLOR	O.D.	GAUGE	TUBE I.D.
CBSE-075-18	Black	0.75"	18	0.652"
CBSE-075-20	Red	0.75"	20	0.680"
CBSE-075-22	Blue	0.75"	22	0.694"
CBSE-087-18	Black	0.875"	18	0.777"
CBSE-087-20	Red	0.875"	20	0.805"
CBSE-087-22	Blue	0.875"	22	0.819"
CBSE-100-16	Yellow	1.000"	16	0.870"
CBSE-100-18	Black	1.000"	18	0.902"
CBSE-100-20	Red	1.000"	20	0.930"
CBSE-100-22	Blue	1.000"	22	0.944"
CBSE-112-18	Black	1.125"	18	1.027"
CBSE-112-20	Red	1.125"	20	1.055"
CBSE-112-22	Blue	1.125"	22	1.069"
CBSE-125-18	Black	1.250"	18	1.152"
CBSE-125-20	Red	1.250"	20	1.180"
CBSE-125-22	Blue	1.250"	22	1.194"











Call: 1-800-333-7467 Visit: www.goodway.com **Goodway Technologies Corporation** 

420 West Avenue, Stamford, CT 06902-6384 U.S.A.

Phone: 203-359-4708 • Fax: 203-359-9601 • goodway@goodway.com